14

इं

#### THE NEW SUNDAY EXPRESS

### newindianexpress • com

20	d - 97
Before the Honourable Debts Recovery Tribunal District Ex-Service center, 2nd and 3rd Floor, 27, Travelers Bungalow Road, Coimbatore-641018	<b>PUBLIC NOTICE</b> THIS IS 10 INFORM whomsoever it may concern that I have deposited the origin registered Sale deed dated 06.12.1995 (Registered as Document No.3035/199 Sub Registrar Office, Kelamangalam) which is laminated and other connect
OA No. 870/2023 Allahabad Bank, Now Indian Bank, Magudanchavadi branch, Sankagiri Main Road, Magudanchavadi, Sangagiri taluk, Salem district - 637103. Applicant / versus / 1. Mr. R.Karuppusamy, S/o. Ramachandran, Door No.69, Puliyakulam road, Coimbatore west, Coimbatore - 641 045. 2. Mr. R.Arulmurugan, S/o. Mr. Rajasekaran, Door No.53, Maanthoppu SSD road, Thiruchengode Taluk, Namakkal District - 637 211.	<ul> <li>documents with State Bank of India, SME Branch, Hosur Branch, Code No.6130 having its address at Plot No.310, SIPCOT Staff Housing Colony, Mookandapa Hosur 635 126, to secure the various credit facilities on the security of the property covered therein, availed by "M/s. KAVYA FUELS".</li> <li>BORROWER NAME: M/s. KAVYA FUELS</li> <li>MORTGAGOR: Shri.P.MUNIYAPPA S/o.late. M.Periyaputtappa.</li> <li>DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY</li> <li>Residential Plot (Vacant Site) bearing Survey No.41/2, new sub division Survey</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Alternate address : Flat No.1-G, OAK Side 2, Sivagamipuram, 1st cross, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai- 600 041.</li> <li>3. Mrs. V.Anusuya, W/o. Late. P.Venkatesh, Door No.46/1, Devendra street, Vanniyampalayam, Vedapatti, Coimbatore - 641 007.</li> <li>4. Mr. V.Gokul Kumar, S/o. Late. P.Venkatesh, Door No.46/1, Devendra street, Vanniyampalayam, Vedapatti, Coimbatore - 641 007.</li> <li>5. Mr. V.Pavis Kumar, S/o. Late. P.Venkatesan, Door No.46/1,</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>No.41/14, Thorapalli Agraharam Village, east side of Adhiyaman Colleg Krishnagiri Road, Hosur - 635 109 (Urban), Admeasuring total area of 43 Sq.Ft., (as per Sale deed).</li> <li>Latitude, Longitude of the Vacant site: N12.718023, E077.871848.</li> <li>The above said original Sale deed dated 06.12.1995 (Registered as Docume No.3035/1995, Sub Registrar Office, Kelamangalam) has been irretrieva laminated by me.</li> </ul>
Devendra street, Vanniyampalayam, Vedapatti, Coimbatore - 641 007. Defendants PUBLIC NOTICE The above Case filed by the above applicant bank against the above named defendants has been posted for the appearance of defendant no.2 before the Honourable Registrar court at 11.00 am on 30.01.2024 either in person or through pleader, failing which the matter will decide in your absence. B.Anandhakumar, B.A, B.L Advocate for applicant bank	And therefore if any person/institution/s has/have any claim or objection respect of the above property, such claim or objection shall be intimated the said State Bank of India, SME, Hosur (61304) or the undersigned with 15 days of this Publication with details and if there is no such claim objection received, it shall be presumed that the above property is free from encumbrance / claim/ litigation and the property will be considered acceptal as security under mortgage to the bank. <b>P.MUNIYAPPA</b> S/o.late. M.Periya Puttappa D.No. MIG-153, Avalapalli Hudco, PLACE: HOSUR Basthi, Hosur - 635 109.

Advocate for applicant ban DATE: 05.01.2024. Coimbatore-18. Phone no: 9715740540

इंडियन बैंक	Indian Bank
🛕 इलाहाबाद	 ALLAHABAD

1st Floor, DDDC Building, No.91, Pennagram Road, Dharmapuri – 636 701 email: zodharmapuri@indianbank.co.in, phone: 04343-04342 262502 / 3 / 4 / 5

Mob No.9443981818.

[See APPENDIX- IV-A"] [See proviso to rule 8 (6)] Sale notice for sale of immovable properties

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/ charged to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 24.01.2024, time 11.00 a.m to 4.00 P.m as a Secured Creditor, from the following borrower/guarantor as per the particulars furnished in the respective columns. The specific details of the property intended to be brought to sale through e-auction mode are enumerated below:

SI. N.	Name & Address of the Borrowers/ Mortgagors/ Guarantors	Property ID & Description
1	M/s Siddharth Textiles	(Prop Id- IDIB684603375701)
	Mr Mathayan Chinnappan (Borrower)	The property situated at Krishnagiri RD, Bargur SRD, Puligunda village in Bargur Taluk in S.F No 397/6(old S.F No 397/2E) and
	Mrs M Selvi (Guarantor & Mortgagor)	measuring an area of 2100 Square feet belongs to Mrs. M. SELVI and lying within the following boundaries:
	Mrs Lakshmanavasu M (Guarantor)	East – 12' common way
	Pronch Porgur , 01 0//22/7112	West Manisha hausa

Survey bllege, 4357 ument	A joint venture of the Gort. of Kerala & Govt. of Indial Regd. Office:XIV/130, Kottayam South P.O., Kodimatha, Kottayam South P.O., Phone: 0481 -2567104, 2567103 Website: www.oilpalmindia.com E-mail:md@oilpalmindia.com E-mail:md@oilpalmindia.com CP/SEC/SL/86 Dt:28/12/2023 Crude Palm Oil (CPO), Palm Kernel Oil, Palm Kernel Cake, Sludge Oil Mixture, High FFA Palm Oil and other by-products are available for sale throughout the year. Those who wish to participate may refer company's web site or www.etenders.kerala.gov.in or contact at above phone numbers. 1000MT Fibre and Nut Shell (E Tender ID 2023_OPIL_637193_1) and 3000MT Empty Fruit Bunches (E Tender ID 2023_OPIL_63720 1) com available	Sankaran 2. The maxir 3. The detail 4. The tend https://tm 5. Pre Bid Mi 6. The last of tender do 7. The recein 8. The value in the bid DIPR/91/T	are invited from the eligible bidders for implementation invited from the eligible bidders for implementation with the operation of the tender shall be uptain from web portal https://tr der document shall be downloaded from 05.0 intenders.gov.in eeting will be held at 11 A.M on 31.01.2024 in the office date for downloading the tender document and the la cument is upto 03.00 P.M on 07.02.2024 wed tenders will be opened at 03.30 P.M on 07.02.2024 of works and details of Earnest Money Deposit amound document. ENDER/2024 KARNATAKA ROAD TRA Stores & Purchase Department Sarige Sadana, Main Road, Ka	(NIT) Do ion of Solid Waste Managen ntenders.gov.in 11.2024, 10.00 A.M in th of the Sankarankovil Municipa in Sankarankovil Municipality in Sankarankovil Municipality thand the eligible criteria for b COMMISSI SANKARANKOVIL 1	he web portal ality ission of filled in v idders are given iONER MUNICIPALITY
	2023_OPIL_637210_1) are available	Tel. & Fax N	lo. 08472-260502, Mobile No. 77606 8		)9 92029 (S.O).
	for sale through e tender. For details	Tel. & Fax N No. KKT/CO/CO	lo. 08472-260502, Mobile No. 77606 8 0SP/09/2023-24	36172 (COSP), 7760	09 92029 (S.O). Dated: 06.01.2024
evably	for sale through e tender. For details refer company's web site or www.etenders.kerala.gov.in or contact	No. KKT/CO/CO		36172 (COSP), 7760	Dated: 06.01.2024
evably ion in ted to	for sale through e tender. For details refer company's web site or	No. KKT/CO/CO	SP/09/2023-24	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	Dated: 06.01.2024 DE ONLY)
evably ion in ted to within im or	for sale through e tender. For details refer company's web site or www.etenders.kerala.gov.in or contact at above phone numbers. Last date 17-01-2024 6.55 PM	No. KKT/CO/CO NOTIC Tenders th	SP/09/2023-24	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	Dated: 06.01.2024 DE ONLY)
evably ion in ted to within im or om all	for sale through e tender. For details refer company's web site or www.etenders.kerala.gov.in or contact at above phone numbers. Last date 17-01-2024 6.55 PM Sd/- Secretary & Sr.Manager (Commercial) QuoteExpress	No. KKT/CO/CO NOTIC Tenders th following items.	SP/09/2023-24 E INVITING TENDER (THR rough KPP portal (pre-qualification &	OUGH KPP MO commercial) are in	Dated: 06.01.2024 DE ONLY) nvited for supply of Last date for
evably ion in ted to within im or om all	for sale through e tender. For details refer company's web site or www.etenders.kerala.gov.in or contact at above phone numbers. Last date 17-01-2024 6.55 PM Sd/- Secretary & Sr.Manager (Commercial) QuoteExpress DON'T WATCH	No. KKT/CO/CO NOTIC Tenders th following items. No. & date	SP/09/2023-24 E INVITING TENDER (THR rough KPP portal (pre-qualification & Tender nomenclature 1000 * 20 Radial TTF sets. Tubeless	OUGH KPP MO commercial) are in Value	Dated: 06.01.2024 DE ONLY) nvited for supply of Last date for online submission
ion in ted to within im or om all ptable	for sale through e tender. For details refer company's web site or www.etenders.kerala.gov.in or contact at above phone numbers. Last date 17-01-2024 6.55 PM Sd/- Secretary & Sr.Manager (Commercial) QuoteExpress	No. KKT/CO/CO NOTIC Tenders th following items. No. & date G-25/ 06.01.24	SP/09/2023-24 E INVITING TENDER (THR rough KPP portal (pre-qualification & Tender nomenclature 1000 * 20 Radial TTF sets. Tubeless tyres, Extra Tubes & Flaps	OUGH KPP MO commercial) are in Value Rs. 20.00 Cr.	Dated: 06.01.2024 DE ONLY) nvited for supply of Last date for online submission 16.01.2024

All the details of Tender, Registration, Tender form documents etc. are available at https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in Mail to cospnekrtc@gmail.com or support@eprochelpdesk.com for further information if required. Further, any addendum / corrigendum related to changes in terms and conditions of tender, specification and calendar of events etc. will be uploaded only through KPP portal. Sd/- Controller of Stores and Purchases

DIPR/Kalaburagi/649/KSMC&A/2023-24

I SAM LEVENSON ►

(Tender Inviting Authority)



P.B.No.3868, Trichy Road, Sungam, Coimbatore-18, Tamil Nadu. Tel. 0422- 2303618, Mobile : 94437 59259. Email: ro1002@sib.co.in, Website: www.southindianbank.com CIN: L65191KL1929PLC001017.

### SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)]

Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to The South Indian Bank Ltd, Dharmapuri and Omalur Branches (Secured Creditor) the possession of which has been taken on 18.11.2021 by the Authorized Officer of The South Indian Bank Limited. Regional Office, Trichy Road, Sungam, Coimbatore - 18 (Secured Creditor), will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 22.01.2024, for recovery of an amount of Rs.66,85,227.62 (Rupees Sixty Six Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Seven and Paise Sixty Two only) as on 03.01.2024 due to The South Indian Bank Limited, Dharmapuri and Omalur Branches (Secured Creditor) from Borrowers: 1) Mr.Tamil Selvam.P, S/o.Periyasamy.N, Proprietor : M/s.Nithyanandam Power Pavers, Door No.49/105, Prakash Nagar, Kanavaipudur, Omallur, Salem - 636 351, and Guarantor/Co-obligant : 2) Mr.N.Periyasamy, S/o.Nallagounder, Residing at : No.74, Kethunaickenpatti Jallikottai, Kanavaipudur, Omallur, Salem - 636 351. Description of property : Item No.1 : All that part and parcel of the land admeasuring 16552 Sq.ft in Survey No.268/1 and Re-Survey No. 268/1B with building bearing Door No.49/105 in Kanavaipudur Panchayat having an approximate area of 4599 Sq.ft, along with all other improvements and easementary rights thereon ir Kanavaipudur Village, Omalur Taluk, Pappireddipatti Sub registration District, Dharmapuri District, Tamil Nadu in the name of Mr.Tamil Selvam, morefully described in the Sale Deed No.2624/2008 dated 18.09.2008 of SRO, Pappireddipatti, with the following Boundaries : North of the Lands of Amaniammal, South of the Lands of Muthusamy and the lands left for Samathi, West of the lands of Muthusamy, East of High Way Road.

	navasu M (Guarantor) ur +91- 9442247113		ast — 12' common way est —Manisha house			
		N	orth –Property of kala			
_	Outstanding Balance- Rs. 1,39,37,831/- (Rupees one crore thirty nine lakh thirty seven thousand eight hundred and thirty one only) as on		outh –10' common way	N <sup>2</sup>	10	
	with further interest, costs, other charges and expenses		Reserve Price (Amount in Rupees)	EMD Amount (Amount in Rupees)	Bid Increment (Amount in Rupees)	
thereon from			50,00,000 /-	5,00,000/-	50,000/-	
2 M. Pushpa W.	/o Madhaiyan (Borrower)		rop Id- IDIB613260991701)			
	S/o Chinnathambi Naidu(Guarantor)				qft inclusive of RCC Moulded building bearing armapuri Taluk and SRO belonging to Mrs N	
	n S/o Parasuraman (Guarantor) 'o Madhaiyan   (Mortgagor)				: Land of D.C. Periyasamy vagayara land, Eas	
			: Land of C. Jayalakshmi land, West of: 1d North South on the East 29⁄2feet and		neasuring East West on the both sides 25 fee	
Branch- Barı	ır +91- 9442247115				OCC Trade Finance account available in the	
		Ľ.,	emises of No 18, Arasampatty Village a	nd Post, Pochampalli Taluk, Krishnagiri		
	Balance- Rs. 11,70,796.36/- (Rupees Eleven lakhs Seventy ven hundred and Ninety Six rupees and Thirty six Paisa		Reserve Price (Amount in Rupees)	EMD Amount (Amount in Rupees)	Bid Increment (Amount in Rupees)	
	4.01.2024 with further interest, costs, other charges and		27,00,000/-	2,70,000/-	50,000/-	
expenses the	ereon from 05.01.2024					
3 M/s Shivantik			Prop ID- IDIB651543906410)		Normalian III Millione in O.N., 75.4/0	
	moorthy S/o Mahendran (Borrower) i W/o Mahendran (Guarantor & Mortgagor)			ur SRD, Bargur Taluk, Krishnagiri Distt in S & lving within the following boundaries- Fa	Sigaralapalli Village in S No 754/9 ast of House of K R Chinnappa Chetty, West &	
	atsamudram +91- 9442247164			buth of House of Kalpana, And measuring E		
		Th	nalk 2- Measuring an area of 396 Sq f	t & lying within the following boundaries-	East of House of Kalpana, West of House o	
Outstanding Rs 39 38 456	Balance- 6/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Lakh Thirty Eight Thosand Four				ring East West 5½feet & north South 72 feet	
	I Fifty six Only) as on 04.01.2024 with further interest,				asi of house of Kix Ghinnappa Ghelly, west o	
	charges and expenses thereon from 05.01.2024.			et, south 34 feet & north South on the west	49 feet & on the East 67 feet.	
			Reserve Price (Amount in Rupees)	EMD Amount (Amount in Rupees)	Bid Increment (Amount in Rupees)	
			27,55,000/-	2,75,000/-	50,000/-	
4 M/s AMAL MA	RKETING	- (F	L Prop Id- IDIB714179411601)			
	Raja S/o Mr. Michael Raja (Borrower)		-	ached to Hosur Sub registration District &	Krishnagiri registration District of Krishnagir	
Mrs. G. Xavie	r Vinnarasi W/o Mr.Franklin Raja (Guarantor & Mortgagor)		strict.	constigned plan of Phace VIL Heavy (NHC Sc	ahoma) aituatad in Survey number 751/1/Dart	
Branch-NGG	) Colony +91- 9442262571	All that piece and parcel of the land in the sanctioned plan of Phase VI, Hosur (NHS Scheme) situated in Survey nu of Avalapalli Village, Tamil Nadu housing Board, marked as Plot No MIG(I)-36 and measuring: East to West on t				
Outstanding				Side- 12.00 Mts. East to West on the Sou	uthern Side- 8.00 Mts. North to South on the	
	.17/- (Rupees Fifty Lakh Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Paise Seventeen Only) as on 02.01.2024 with further			erraced Residential Building constructed tl	hereon comprising ground floor and first floo	
	ts, other charges and expenses thereon from 03.01.2024	be	earing present Door No. MIG(I)-36 in the	locality is known as "AVALAPALLI HUDCO P	hase-VI" and all situated within the following	
			bundaries: North: Plot No M-261 and M IG(1)-35)	-262, East: Plot No M-264 and M-265, So	uth-6.00 Mts Road, West-Plot No L-35(House	
			Reserve Price (Amount in Rupees)	EMD Amount (Amount in Rupees)	Bid Increment (Amount in Rupees)	
			30,00,000/-	3,00,000/-	50,000/-	
5 M/s Delhi Sho	ne Mart	-//		L	00,000/	
	de mart (Borrower) S/o M C Krishnan,		<b>Prop Id- IDIB627603321101)</b> operty situate in Tamil Nadu, Krishnag	iri RD,Bargur SRD, Bargur Taulk, in Pasina	ayanapalli village S.No. 172/5h measuring ar	
	izhagan, (Guarantor) S/o Krishnan		-		tarapalli within the limits of bandaseemanoo	
	nan, (Guarantor) S/o Chennappa Naidu ga, (Guarantor) W/o Saravanan,		anchayat and lying within the following madhaiyan, Inclusive of mamool way r		f S.No.189/1A, North of Oni, South of property	
	atsamudram +91- 9442247164		Reserve Price (Amount in Rupees)	EMD Amount (Amount in Rupees)	Bid Increment (Amount in Rupees)	
Outstanding	Balance-		35,55,000/-	3,55,000/-	50,000/-	
Rs. 38,22,635	5.00/- (Rupees Thirty Eight Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Six			0,00,000/	00,000/-	
	Thirty Five Only) as on 04.01.2024 with further interest, charges and expenses thereon from 05.01.2024					
	ngineering Works	(F	Prop Id- IDIB641637967310)			
Mr. Sri. A. Ku	mar, (Borrower) S/o, Arun		•	ation District, Hosur Sub-Registration Dist	rict, Hosur Taluk, in Dhinnapalli Choodapuran	
Smt. K. Regin	ia, (Guarantor) W/o, Sri. A. Kumar			· · · · · -	to new Sub Division SF.No.34/4A, Dry Exten	
Branch-Bela	thur +91- 9442247387	Hec.0.27.0, out of this bit 1 an extent of Ac.0.50 cents (or) 3556.94 Sq.ft., of Vacant land belongs to Mr.A.Kumar Boundaries: East : Panchayat Road. West : Sy.No.34/3A land. North : Land sold to Mr.Ranganathan in Sy.No.34/4. Sc				
-	Outstanding Balance – Rs.58,13,595/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakhs		nd in Sy.No.34/4.	. 59.110.547 3A TAHU. 1101 (H : EAHU SUIU (U IVII.M	anganaman in 59.190.54/4. 500011 : Reffidilili)	
	usand Five Hundred and Ninety Five only) as on 05.01.2024 interest, costs, other charges and expenses thereon from		Reserve Price (Amount in Rupees)	EMD Amount (Amount in Rupees)	Bid Increment (Amount in Rupees)	
05.01.2024			14,00,000/-	1,40,000/-	50,000/-	
dore ore ed	to visit the website (mean material and the second	L				
	to visit the website (www.mstcecommerce.com) of our e at (23400022 and other help line numbers available in service pr			•		
400020/23400021/ ntact ibapifin@mst	(23400022 and other help line numbers available in service precommerce com	iUVI	עבי ז וובוף עבאא. רטו תפצוגנדמנוטח גנמנעג	with More Ltu, please contact maplop@m	succommence.com and for livid status pieas	
·		jon <sup>,</sup>	s please visit: https://ihani in and for o	arifications related to this nortal please	contact help line number '18001025026' ar	
			0 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	nd photograph of the property and auction terms and conditi lers are advised to use Property ID Number mentioned above w				•	

Reserve Price : Rs.37,44,000/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakh Forty Four Thousand only)

Earnest Money deposit (EMD) : Rs.3,74,400/- (Rupees Three Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Four Hundred only)

Date and time of sale : 22.01.2024 at 11.30 A.M.

Date and time for submitting Tender along with EMD : 22.01.2024 before 11.00 A.M.

Place of Sale : The South Indian Bank, Regional Office, P.B.No.3868, Trichy Road, Sungam, Coimbatore - 18.

All amounts payable regarding the sale amount including EMD shall be paid by way of RTGS to account no. 038507300000927, IFSC : SIBL0000385, maintained with Coimbatore Trichy Road Branch or Demand Draft drawn in favour of "The Authorised Officer, The South Indian Bank Ltd." payable at Coimbatore. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in South Indian Bank Ltd, (Secured Creditor) website i.e.www. southindianbank.com Date : 03.01.2024

**Place : Coimbatore** 

03)

**AUTHORISED OFFICER** THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.

# **GuoteExpress**

NOTHING IS IMPOSSIBLE, THE WORD ITSELF SAYS 'I'M POSSIBLE'! > AUDREY HEPBURN

## THE SPECIAL OFFICER AND COMPETENT AUTHORITY, (UNDER KPIDFE - IMA & OTHER SCAM)

3rd Floor, Podium Block, V.V Tower, Dr. Ambedkar Veedhi, Bengaluru-560001

### NOTICE/INVITATION FOR E-AUCTION FOR MOVABLE ITEMS

Pursuant to attachment of movable properties by the Government under the provisions of the Karnataka Protection of Interest of Depositors in Financial Establishments Act, 2004 (KPIDFE Act) and pursuant to the absolute attachment order by the Hon'ble Special Court the Special Officer & Competent Authority (under KPIDFE-IMA and other Scam), is issuing notice for e-auction of the movables attached through e-auction on 'as is where is and whatever there is basis'.

"SPLOCA" here by invites bids from the intending bidders along with a bid deposit as mentioned in the table below as Earnest Money for MOVABLE ITEMS- Vehicles to be paid through DD in favor of "Special Officer and Competent Authority (EMD)" or through RTGS/NEFT to the Account number 41506340119, IFSC Code: SBIN0040277 STATE BANK OF INDIA, VIDHANA SOUDHA Branch.

### Short description of the Movable items

SI. No.	Description of Vehicle	Reserve Price (Rs)	EMD (Rs)	Bid Increase Value (Rs)
	Maruthi Ertiga VXI BSIV LMV CAR, Vehicle No: KA 05 MP 2707			
1	Year Of Mfg:2013 Odometer Reading 1,17,053 Kms	4,36,000/-	22,000/-	5,000/-
1.	Click to view photos:	4,50,000/-	22,0001-	5,000/-

Click to view photos: https://sploca.karnataka.go cars/?maruthiertiga	v.in/
Ward No.46, Thilak Nagara, Ben Date of Pre bid Meeting & time: 23 Place: O/o SPLOCA, 3rd Floor P	No.64-86-48, 30th Cross, Bannerghatta Road, galuru-41 d January 2024, 3 pm to 4 pm odium Block, Visveswariah Tower, Bengaluru-01
Date & time of E-Auction: 25th Jan Last date of Submission of Bid Do till 5pm	cuments & EMD Submission: 20th January 2024,
The interested bidders who requires a secretary, Office of the Special	, you can login to: https://www.bankeauctions.com. ire auction related information can contact Joint Officer & Competent Authority, 3rd Floor, Podium Ambedkar Veedi, Bengaluru-560001, e-mail ID: Contact Mob. No 8217203930.
Place: Bengaluru Date: 06.01.2024 DIPR/CP/2917/Zen/2023-24	Sd/- The Special Officer & Competent Authority (Under KPIDFE - IMA & Other Scam) Bengaluru, Karnataka

All the news. In just a click. Log to www.newindianexpress.com



epaper.newindianexpress.com